Seussical Dress Rehearsal and Show
Information

Monday April 13™: Act 1 tech rehearsal 4-7, wear what you have of your
costume, snacks provided

Tuesday April 14'": Act 2 tech rehearsal 4-7, wear what you have of your
costume, snacks provided

Wednesday April 15™": REST AND SAVE YOUR VOICE

Thursday April 16" **: Full dress rehearsal w/ Make Up, 4-8ish, T/F cast, Photo
Day! , Make up/costuming 4-4:45, 4:45-5:15 Dinner, Show Run 5:15-??7?,
Booster Club here from 4-6 for ticket sales

Friday April 17" **: Full dress rehearsal w/ Make Up 4-8ish, T/S cast, Make
up/costuming 4-4:45, 4:45-5:15 Dinner, Show Run 5:15-7?7?

Monday April 20™: Brush Up rehearsal 4-5:30, save your voice, Booster Club
here from 4-6 for ticket sales

Tuesday April 215 Teacher and Parent Night Performance, FREE with general
seating, call @5:00, show @7:00, SENIOR clean up night

Wednesday April 22"%: REST AND SAVE YOUR VOICE
Thursday April 23: call @5:30, show @7:30, JUNIOR clean up night
Friday April 24" call @6:00, show @7:30, SOPHOMORE clean up night

Saturday April 25™: call @6:00, show @7:30, FRESHMAN thorough clean up
night

** The Thursday and Friday dress rehearsals MAY OR MAY NOT end at 8. We will have to run the dress
rehearsals until the show is performance ready. There are many factors that go into dress rehearsal such as
costuming, lighting, sound, etc., and this can take some time. We are going to do our best to end at 8, but
please be patient as we try to make the show the best it can be.



